AREXA ARPILLAS SA DE CV
BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ 30 2
MORELIA CENTRO CP 58000
RFC AAR200824CYA

BBVA BANCOMER

CLABE: 012470001164775429
CTA 0116477542

SWIFT BCMRMXMMPYM

BBVA

AREXA ARPILLAS SA DE CV

BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ 30 2

MORELIA CENTRO

MORELIA

MIC MEXICO CP 58000

Informacion Financiera

Estado de Cuenta

CASH MANAGEMENT M.N. S INT
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Periodo
Fecha de Corte
No. de Cuenta
No. de Cliente
RFC
No. Cuenta CLABE

DEL 01/02/2022 AL 28/02/2022

28/02/2022

0116477542

C6288030

AAR200824CYA

012470001164775429

SUCURSAL: 1795
DIRECCION:

PLAZA:
TELEFONO:

EMPRESAS MORELIA
AV. CAMELINAS 2630 COL. PRADOS DEL
CAMPESTRE MEX

MORELIA
3221111

MONEDA NACIONAL




